
NGA HAU E WHA
TANGIHANGA

LAGOON VIEW
FUNERAL SERVICES

PRICE LIST 1 JULY 2020

*see casket selection for explaination on oversized pricing
**written quote must be shown. must be like for like product and services within Auckland, paid in full at the dressing.

***doctors fees vary these will be on a as per basis  ^prompt payment applies to $4750 / $3650 professional service fee only 

F U N E R A L  H O M E  C O S T S

FUNERAL COSTS ARE DUE 7 DAYS AFTER DRESSING WITH A $400 PROMPT PAYMENT DISCOUNT^

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE FEE 

UNDER 3 YEARS OLD 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE FEE 

AFTER HOURS

OVERSIZED UNPOLISHED 
GROSVENOR CASKET

POLISHED RICHMOND CASKET

FUNERAL ATTENDANCE

FAMILY SERVICE FEE

INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL
PREPERATION

CREMATION PERMISSION
DOCTORS CERTIFICATE

$4750

$2128.10

$500

$400

$POA

$550

$400

$850

$250**

PICK UP - FULL EMBALM - STANDARD UNPOLISHED 
CASKET UPTO 6’1 20x12 - DROP OFF

PICK UP - FULL EMBALM - STANDARD CHILD’S 
CASKET IN WHITE UPTO 60” - DROP OFF

ANY WORK DONE OUTSIDE OF 
MONDAY - FRIDAY 9am - 5pm

UNPOLISHED CASKET ABOVE 6’1 20x12*

5’7 & 6’1 ALL SIZES - $1250
6’5 ALL SIZES - $1500

6’5 30x19 - $1850

HEARSE HIRE PLUS FUNERAL DIRECTOR ON DAY OF FUNERAL 
TRANSPORT FROM HOME TO CHURCH TO CEMETERY

SMALL HEARSE HIRE PLUS FUNERAL DIRECTOR ON 
NIGHT OF SERVICE TRANSPORT FROM HOME TO CHURCH TO HOME

CREMATION PERMISSION DOCUMENTS FEE - 
DOCTORS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF CAUSE OF DEATH FEE

INCLUDES AIR PALLET, HEALTH CERTIFICATES, TRAVEL DOCUMENTS, 
AND TRANSPORT TO AIRPORT

LATE FEE ADDED IF FEES NOT PAID WITHIN 30 DAYS - ANY UNPAID DEBTS WILL BE SENT TO DEBT COLLECTION
ALL ASSOCIATED COSTS WILL BE PASSED ON TO DEBTOR

ASHES WILL BE ABLE TO COLLECTED ONCE PAYMENT IS MADE IN FULL

DEPOSIT OF $850 IS DUE AT DRESSING

GRAVEMARKER $95 GOLD OR SILVER GRAVEMARKER

BEST PRICE GUARANTEE WHEN PAID AT DRESSING** 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY
AFTER HOURS

$850 ANY WORK DONE ON A
PUBLIC HOLIDAY

DIRECT CREMATION FEE $3650 PICK UP - NO EMBALM - STANDARD UNPOLISHED 
CASKET UPTO 6’1 20x12 - CREMATION DOCUMENTS -

TRANSPORT TO CREMATION

WHANAU ROOM HIRE
PER NIGHT

$400 WHANAU ROOM HIRE 
STAY ON SITE, PREP KITCHEN, SHOWERS & TOILETS

NORTH ISLAND 
TRAVEL

$2.50 per km TRANSPORT WITH SMALL HEARSE FROM AUCKLAND 
TO ANYWHERE IN NORTH ISLAND. KM CALCULATED 

THERE AND BACK



PRICE LIST 1 JULY 2020
C E M E T E R Y  C O S T S

ADULT PLOT 

ADULT DIGGING 

CHILD 1-12 YEARS 
PLOT

CHILD 1-12 YEARS 
DIGGING

ADULT 
CREMATION

CHILD CREMATION
1-12 YEARS

CHILD CREMATION
0-1 YEARS

CHAPEL

SATURDAY FEE

$4340 

$1164

$1083

$597

$671

$375

$0

$433 per hour

$440

MANUKAU MEMORIAL GARDENS 

ADULT PLOT 

ADULT DIGGING 

CHILD 1-10 YEARS 
PLOT & DIGGING

CHILD 1-12 YEARS 
DIGGING IN ADULT PLOT

ADULT 
CREMATION

CHILD CREMATION
1-12 YEARS

CHILD CREMATION
0-1 YEARS

CHAPEL

SATURDAY FEE

$4200

$1250

$660

$420 - $1250

$560

$290

$0

$380 per hour

$600

MANGERE LAWN CEMETERY 

CEMETERY COSTS ARE DUE BEFORE 12pm 2 DAYS BEFORE THE FUNERAL SERVICE 

NGA HAU E WHA
TANGIHANGA

LAGOON VIEW
FUNERAL SERVICES

see funeral director

BILLING EXAMPLE

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE FEE $4750
AFTER HOURS $500
FUNERAL ATTENDANCE $550
FAMILY SERVICE FEE $400

 TOTAL $6200

DEPOSIT
- $850

PROMPT PAYMENT DISCOUNT
- $400

FUNERAL GRANT
- $2128.10

FAMILY BALANCE  = $2821.90

due at dressing
we help you submit this

you only have to pay if winz 
hasn’t paid within 30 days 

discount if bill is paid in full
before the 7 days due date 

this is all that needs to be paid
by the due date

this needs to be paid in full 
before 12pm, 2 days before

the funeral  

FUNERAL HOME COSTS CEMETERY COSTS

ADULT DIGGING
TRIPLE DEPTH 

$1820ADULT DIGGING
TRIPLE DEPTH 

$1741

funeral home and cemetery 
costs are seperate

ADULT PLOT $4200
ADULT DIGGING $1250
SATURDAY FEE $600

 TOTAL $6050

VIEW CREMATION IN
MAGNOLIA ROOM

$218

Mangere Lawn, new plot, burial on Saturday


